

mm657 (HDB) A usesh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

वैद्वयक दुर्जन रिंर के एर रै वैद्वयक

काली र-गान नक :

Executive Engineer
R.M.D. Work Div. Mohania

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहाय अभि DIVISION

कर्म अवर प्रमदन गुर्गाव

SUB-DIVISION

रनवक सुविधा रिंर

Ag No. 05 513D/2024-25 MB No. 818

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost.</u>					
(1) Providing & fixing of working B.M.					
Qty vide TMB P (1) item (1)					
02 Nos @ Rs. 2942.73/No. = Rs. 5885.46					
(2) Clearing & grubbing of Road bed					
Qty vide TMB P (5) item (2)					
0.093 Hect @ Rs. 76926.08/Hect = Rs. 7154.20					
(3) i) Const'n of embankment - 100m - do					
Qty vide TMB P (5) item (3) i)					
35.673 m ³ @ Rs. 260.98/m ³ = Rs. 9310.20					
ii) Const'n of emb't - 100m - do					
Qty vide TMB P (5) item (3) ii)					
142.692 m ³ @ Rs. 188.29/m ³ = Rs. 26867.20					
(4) Const'n of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P (5) item (4)					
776.05 m ³ @ Rs. 264.51/m ³ = Rs. 205273.20					
(5) Providing G.S.B-I - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P (5) item (5)					
216.772 @ Rs. 4074.01/m ³ = Rs. 883131.20					
(6) Providing w. B.M-III - do -					
Qty vide TMB P (5) item (5)					
75.28 m ³ @ Rs. 5885.89/m ³ = Rs. 443090.20					
(7) Providing & applying primer coat					
Qty vide TMB P (8) item (1)					
1003.50 m ² @ Rs. 58.27/m ² = Rs. 58474.20					
(8) Providing & applying tack coat - do					
Qty vide TMB P (8) item (2)					
Continuation					
1003.50 m ² @ Rs. 20.00/m ² = Rs. 20070.20					

Continuation

1003.50 m² @ Rs. 20.00/m² = Rs. 20070.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing & rolling M.S.S. - do - alongside TMB P- (8) item (3) 1003.50 m ² @ Rs. 293.52/m ² - Rs. 294618=0					
(10) Cable duct Across the road - alongside TMB P- (9) item (2) 7.50 m @ Rs. 1291.21/m - Rs. 9684=0					
(11) Kilometer M.S. grade - do - alongside TMB P- (9) item (4)					
(i) Km Stone = 01 Nos @ Rs. 3242.12/No - Rs. 3242=0					
(ii) 200m Stone = 01 Nos @ Rs. 882.66/No - Rs. 883=0					
(12) Providing & fixing typical road signs - do - Job. alongside TMB P- (9) item (5)					
(i) 600mm triangle - 02 Nos @ Rs. 5219.56/No - Rs. 10439=0					
(ii) 900mm side octagon = 02 Nos @ Rs. 13067.39/No - Rs. 26135=0					
(iii) 600 x 450mm rectangular = 02 Nos @ Rs. 6953.38/No - Rs. 13907=0					
(13) Planting of tree & there - do - alongside TMB P- (9) item (6) 27 Nos @ Rs. 1305.10/No - Rs. 35238=0					
(14) Road marking with hot applied - do - Job. alongside TMB P- (9) item (7) 53 m ² @ Rs. 886.50/m ² - Rs. 46985=0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Arranging and fixing board - do					
styria 118 P. ⑥ item ⑧ = 03 No					
styria 118 P. ⑦ item ⑧ = 02 No					
Total =					05 No
② R. 31.71.10/No					R. 65856=00
Total =					R. 21.66248=00
Add W.Y.G.S.T + 1% Lab					R. 411587=00
Add sig Fee					R. 31689=00
					R. 2609524=00
Less 1% below					F) R. 26095=00
					R. 2583429=00
Less Previous amt					E) R. 925143=00
Payable Amt =>					R. 658286=00

2M
102/25
7E.

Vik
KAB

Continuation